




























































*

*

*

*

!!!
!!!

!!!
!!!

!!!

!!!

!!!
!!!

!!!

!
!!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

*

*

*

*

1/4 COR.

85
3 .0

5 '

CEN SEC.

JE
RO

ME

1/4 COR.

34

3

33

4

100

200

300

400500

600

700 800 900

1000

1100

1200

13001400

1500 1600 1700

1800

1900
2000

2200

2500 2400

2300

2100

16.44 AC

9.16 AC

6.00 AC

2.01 AC 2.99 AC

5.49 AC

5.00 AC

5.01 AC

5.17 AC

1.04 AC

5.00 AC

22.91 AC
5.68 AC

5.19 AC

1.50 AC

8.42 AC

4.80 AC2.75 AC

11.63 AC 5.36 AC
0.60 AC

3

5

SEE    MAP    36S  06W  34

SEE    MAP    37S  06W  3

SE
E  

  M
AP

    
36

S  
06

W 
 33

SE
E  

  M
AP

    
37

S  
06

W 
 34

D

3 3
0. 0

0'

664.07'

33
0 .0

0 '

265.00'

39
3.5

4'

39
3.5

4'

664.33'

N0
°0

1 '0
0 "W

5 9
9 .6

9 '
S 0

° 0
1' 1

4" W

60
1.0

6'

S89°43'03"W

N89°50'09"E
664.71'

13
21

. 00
'

30
0. 0

0'
4 5

8 .6
1 '

704.00'

890' M/L

165
2.0

0'

698.92'
300.00'

21
6 .9

0 '

1 9
5 .0

0 '
6 5

8. 0
5 '

560.46'N63°25'46"W

271.48'

638.59' 687.71'

45
1.7

7'

43
0 .1

0 '

466.18'

N0
°0

6 '3
3 "E

S0
°0

6'3
3"W

3 0
0. 0

0'

S89°43'05"W

179.41'

249.20'325.75'

241.41'

13
1 8

.9 6
'

335.29'
619.67'

683.28'

1325.70'

95
3 .0

0 '

271.32'

533.00'

61
8 .9

7 '

275.00'

27
5.0

0'

CS 179-67

CS 107-95

CS 10-08

CS 133-93

CS 163-80

CS 190-78

CS 191-78

PARTITION

PLAT

2003-57

PARTITION

PLAT

1990-30

PARTITION

PLAT
1996-53

PARTITION

PLAT

2010-15

1.20 AC

1.42 AC

1.88 AC 0.51 AC

1

2

3

4

N89°57'40"E
425.13'

13
9.5

4'

13
9.5

6'

425.18'
S89°57'40"W

N2
8°0

6'1
7"E

S89°57'40"W N89°39'02"W
294.65' 130.13'

16
5.7

1'16
4.7

5'

27
7.2

6'

425.31' 85
.03

'130.59'

19
2.2

4'

19
1.2

7'

S89°58'18"W

S89°58'18"W

N2
8°0

5'0
6"E

JE
RO

ME
PR

AIR
IE

RD

MI
DW

AY
AV

E

DR
IVE

DEMARAY

MI
DW

AY
AV

E

PR
AIR

E

RO
AD

1

2

1

2

2
1

2

1 3

SPRAGUE   COMMONS

SURVEY BY

J.R. WHITE

NOV. 1947

60
'

10
0'

82

S37°30'36"E

98.
20

'

89
.46

'

65 .26'

91.59' N42°10'22"W

137.43'

N0
0°

03
'02

"E
41

1.4
2'

168.04'

300.96'

32.10'

156.41'

132.21'

N0
0°

03
'02

"E

N0
0°

03
'02

"E

S0
0°

03
'02

"W
98

5.7
3'

N89°42'54"E

25'

29
2.0

6'

N2
8°1

0'1
3"E

17
5.4

5'

N0
0°

03
'43

"W

N89°58'25"E

305
.24

'

NO
RT

H

S89°42'01"W

S0
0°

02
'13

"W

401.08'

N0
0°

02
'13

"E
21

7.3
1'

275.00'

S89°43'03"W

S.W.1/4 SEC.34 T.36S. R.6W. W.M.
JOSEPHINE COUNTY

 

36 06 34C

36 06 34C

0 200 400 Feet

  

THIS MAP WAS PREPARED FOR
ASSESSMENT PURPOSE ONLY

1 " = 200 '

CMagness
Highlight


















